ATTACHMENT A TO FEE SCHEDULE -

FACILITY USE FEES
FY 2023-2024
Amended and Restated November 20, 2023
GOVERNMENT, NON-PROFIT, | PRIVATE -MEETINGS, PARTIES,
EDUCATIONAL, CHURCHES WEDDINGS, RECEPTIONS
TOWN FACILITY LOCATION Resident Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident | Employee
TOWN HALL*
Community Room / Kitchen Deposit $200 $200 $200 $200 $200
Mon-Sun 2 Hours $-0-
Hourly $10 $15 $15 $30 $10
Daily Maximum $50 $100 $100 $200 $100
COMMUNITY CENTER*
Albert Weaver Main Room Deposit $500 $500 $500 $500 $500
Mon-Fri Hourly $15 $25 $40 $70 $15
Mon-Fri | Daily Maximum $75 $150 $225 $450 $75
Sat-Sun Hourly $25 $50 $75 $85 $25
Sat-Sun | Daily Maximum $150 $300 $400 $750 $150
Multi-Purpose Room Deposit $100 $100 $100 $100 $100
Mon-Fri 2 hours $-0-
Mon-Fri Hourly $10 $15 $15 $35 $10
Mon-Fri | Daily Maximum $50 $100 $125 $250 $50
Sat-Sun Hourly $15 $30 $30 $60 $15
Sat-Sun | Daily Maximum $75 $150 $175 $350 $75
Kitchen Deposit $300 $300 $300 $300 $300
Mon-Fri 2 hours $-0-
Mon-Fri Hourly $12 $20 $20 $30 $12
Mon-Fri | Daily Maximum $50 $100 $100 $200 $50
Sat-Sun Hourly $15 $30 $25 $35 $15
Sat-Sun | Daily Maximum $75 $150 $150 $400 $75




ATTACHMENT A TO FEE SCHEDULE -

FACILITY USE FEES
FY 2023-2024

Amended and Restated November 20, 2023

GOVERNMENT, NON-PROFIT,

EDUCATIONAL, CHURCHES

PRIVATE -MEETINGS, PARTIES,
WEDDINGS, RECEPTIONS

TOWN FACILITY LOCATION Resident Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident | Employee

Back Porch/Patio Deposit $100 $100 $100 $100 $100

*Does not include building access* Hourly $15 $25 $25 $35 $15
*Weekend Patio reservations must be
made week of*

Daily Maximum $75 $150 $150 $350 $75
Add Ons

Fireplace Usage $25 $25 $25 $25 $25

Back Porch/Patio $25 $25 $25 $25 $25

*Facility Fees are determined
based on hourly increments




